
Date of 
receipt

 Amount claimed 
 Amount of claim 

admitted 

 Amount of claim
for the period of
twelve months
preceding the

liquidation
commencement

date 

Nature
of claim

% share in 
total amount of 

claims
admitted

1 Shashikant Gajanan Munne 09-Aug-22                        46,950                   46,950                                -    Salary due 3.31%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
2 Dilip Shamrao Dongare 09-Aug-22                        60,280                   60,280                                -    Salary due 4.25%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

3 Shrawan Govindrao Bawane 10-Aug-22                          6,000                     6,000                                -    Salary due 0.42%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

4 Pilesh Vasantrao Wadule 14-Aug-22                        30,000                   30,000                                -    Salary due 2.12%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
5 Lokesh Nandram Bhade 14-Aug-22                        36,000                   36,000                                -    Salary due 2.54%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
6 Manoj Nandram Ji Hingwe 14-Aug-22                        39,649                   39,649                                -    Salary due 2.80%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
7 Lochan Ramdas Ji Barange 14-Aug-22                        63,600                   63,600                                -    Salary due 4.49%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

8
Bharatram Rambhau 
Barkhade

16-Aug-22                        45,835                   45,835                                -    Salary due 3.23%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

9 Sanjay K Pandya 08-Aug-22                        72,000                   72,000                                -    Salary due 5.08%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
10 Najmuddin Ujjainwala 08-Aug-22                        74,000                   74,000                                -    Salary due 5.22%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
11 Yogeshwar Pathrabe 09-Aug-22                    2,08,800               2,08,800                                -    Salary due 14.73%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
12 Durgesh Vasantrao Munne 09-Aug-22                        77,007                   77,007                                -    Salary due 5.43%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
13 Nitin Manohar Bhange 09-Aug-22                        25,600                   25,600                                -    Salary due 1.81%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
14 Manohar Namdev Munne 12-Aug-22                        19,742                   19,742                                -    Salary due 1.39%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

15 Kamlesh Omkar Banote 10-Aug-22                        25,000                   17,000                                -    Salary due 1.20%                   -                       -                    8,000                -   
Amount claimed during 

CIRP is 17,000. 

16
Ashish Laxminarayan 
Agarwal

25-Aug-22                    2,50,000               2,50,000                                -    Salary due 17.64%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

17 Devendra Baluji Kamadi 17-Aug-22                        43,600                   43,600                                -    Salary due 3.08%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
18 Iqbal Sakhawat Khan 19-Aug-22                        18,000                   18,000                                -    Salary due 1.27%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

19 Dipak Chandrabhan Sharma 19-Aug-22                        29,173                   29,173                                -    Salary due 2.06%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

20
Prafulla Laxmanrao 
Ramdham

13-Aug-22                        12,280                   12,280                                -    Salary due 0.87%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

21 Pooja Hemraj Tidke 25-Aug-22                        44,740                   44,740                                -    Salary due 3.16%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
22 Bhagyashri Ashokrao Hole 27-Aug-22                        65,560                   65,560                                -    Salary due 4.63%                   -                       -                           -                  -   
23 Pravin Marotrao Dehankar 27-Aug-22                        44,800                   44,800                                -    Salary due 3.16%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

24 Yogesh Kamlakar Puri
Filed during 

CIRP
                       31,934                   31,934                                -    Salary due 2.25%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

25 Pundalik Sitaram Satyam
Filed during 

CIRP
                       36,910                   36,910                                -    Salary due 2.60%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

26 Anchal Namdevrao
Filed during 

CIRP
                       18,000                   18,000                                -    Salary due 1.27%                   -                       -                           -                  -   

14,25,460                 14,17,460            -                            100.00% -                -                 8,000                 -             Total

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: B.Y. AGRO AND INFRA LIMITED;  Date of commencement of liquidation: 26.07.2022;  List of stakeholders as on: 03.10.2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl.
No.

Name of employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if any


